Live well...
Live well...
Instructions
Electric Flow Boiler with Pump
2 +44 (0) 800 019 5899
Contents
General information
General information 2

Output
(Kw)
Output per
element
No. of
elements
Voltage
Current
(A)
Working
pressure (BAR)
Max working
temp (°C)
Weight
(Kg)
TSEFB-P4.5 4.5 1.5 3 230/400 21 2.0 65 14
TSEFB-P6 6.0 2.0 3 230/400 27 2.0 65 14
TSEFB-P9 9.0 3.0 3 230/400 40 2.0 65 14
TSEFB-P12 12.0 4.0 3 230/400 53 2.0 65 14
TSEFB-P15 15.0 5.0 3 400 22 2.0 65 14
TSEFB-P18 18.0 6.0 2 400 26 2.0 65 22
TSEFB-P24 24.0 9 + 15 2 400 35 2.0 65 22
H
W D
TSEFB-P4.5 TSEFB-P6 TSEFB-P9 TSEFB-P12 TSEFB-P15 TSEFB-P18 TSEFB-P24
W (mm) 215 215 215 215 215 350 350